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L ondon (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - North Centre Road
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 5 7:00pm ET

Lot

0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964
0965
0966
0967
0968
0969
0970
0971
0972
0973
0974

Title

Dresser - A

Mirror And Decor - A

Headboard, Blanket Rack And Bath Chair - A
China Cahinet - B

Ginger Jars And Candle Sticks - A
Dining Table- B

Glass And Crystal Bowls- A
Chair And Table Lamp - B
Seasona Decor - A

Record Albums - A

Set of Dining Chairs- B

Ceiling Lamps- A

Plates And Pasta Bowls - B

White Dishes- B

Stokes White Dishes - A

Plant Stand And Pots - A

Heated Blanket And Framed Art - A
Comforter And Cushions - A

Desk And Printer Table With DVDs- A
Mirror, Barometer And Frames - A
Small Appliances- A

SofaBed - B

TablesAnd Lamps- A

Recliner - A

BrassLot- A

Chandelier - A

Patio Table and Chairs - A
Vacuum Cleaner - A

Garden Ornaments - A

VasesAnd Tray - A

Bakeware - A

Vases And Candles - A

12

Auction Closes: Mon, Dec 12 8:00pm ET

Lot

0975
0976
0977
0978
0979
0980
0981
0982
0983
0984
0985
0986
0987
0988
0989
0990
0991
0992
0993
0994
0995
0996
0997
0998
0999

Title

Stereo - A

Mixmaster And Pans - A
Platters And Trifle Bowl - A
Fish And Shell Serveware - A
Mikasa Dishes- B

Canisters And Kitchen Tools- B
Cabinet Of Glasses and Dishes- C
Glass Dishes- C

Baking And Entertaining - B
Corning - B

Small Kitchen Appliances- A
Baking - B

Kettle And Coffee Carafes- A
Microwave And Crock Pot - A
Pot And Pans - C

Dresser And Book Case - A
Desk And Chair - A
Headphones And Lights - A
Books And Bookcase - B

Books And Table- C

Double Mattress and Box Spring - A
Books And Table - B

Cleaning Products - A
Aluminum Step Ladder - A
Cupboard - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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