London (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - North Centre Road (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 5 7:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Dec 12 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0943	Dresser - A
0944	Mirror And Decor - A
0945	Headboard, Blanket Rack And Bath Chair - A
	China Cabinet - B
0947	Ginger Jars And Candle Sticks - A
0948	Dining Table - B
0949	Glass And Crystal Bowls - A
0950	Chair And Table Lamp - B
0951	Seasonal Decor - A
0952	Record Albums - A
0953	Set of Dining Chairs - B
0954	Ceiling Lamps - A
0955	Plates And Pasta Bowls - B
0956	White Dishes - B
0957	Stokes White Dishes - A
0958	Plant Stand And Pots - A
0959	Heated Blanket And Framed Art - A
0960	Comforter And Cushions - A
0961	Desk And Printer Table With DVDs - A
0962	Mirror, Barometer And Frames - A
0963	Small Appliances - A
0964	Sofa Bed - B
0965	Tables And Lamps - A
0966	Recliner - A
0967	Brass Lot - A
0968	Chandelier - A
0969	Patio Table and Chairs - A
	Vacuum Cleaner - A
0971	Garden Ornaments - A

0972 Vases And Tray - A

0974 Vases And Candles - A

0973 Bakeware - A

Lot	Title
0975	Stereo - A
0976	Mixmaster And Pans - A
0977	Platters And Trifle Bowl - A
0978	Fish And Shell Serveware - A
0979	Mikasa Dishes - B
0980	Canisters And Kitchen Tools - B
0981	Cabinet Of Glasses and Dishes - C
0982	Glass Dishes - C
0983	Baking And Entertaining - B
0984	Corning - B
0985	Small Kitchen Appliances - A
0986	Baking - B
0987	Kettle And Coffee Carafes - A
0988	Microwave And Crock Pot - A
0989	Pot And Pans - C
0990	Dresser And Book Case - A
0991	Desk And Chair - A
0992	Headphones And Lights - A
0993	Books And Bookcase - B
0994	Books And Table - C
0995	Double Mattress and Box Spring - A
0996	Books And Table - B
0997	Cleaning Products - A
0998	Aluminum Step Ladder - A
0999	Cupboard - B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com